FW: Questions about Consent Calendar Items 2.9, 2.10, 2.11 for Council Meeting 4/30/24

City Clerk <city.clerk@sanjoseca.gov>
Mon 4/29/2024 2:55 PM
To:Agendadesk <Agendadesk@sanjoseca.gov>

From: H _

Sent: Monday, April 29, 2024 2:33 PM

To: City Clerk <city.clerk@sanjoseca.gov>

Cc: The Office of Mayor Matt Mahan <mayor@sanjoseca.gov>; Districtl <districtl@sanjoseca.gov>; District2
<District2@sanjoseca.gov>; District3 <district3@sanjoseca.gov>; District4 <District4 @sanjoseca.gov>; District5
<Districts@sanjoseca.gov>; District 6 <districté@sanjoseca.gov>; District7 <District7@sanjoseca.gov>; District8
<district8 @sanjoseca.gov>; District9 <district9@sanjoseca.gov>; District 10 <District10@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Questions about Consent Calendar Items 2.9, 2.10, 2.11 for Council Meeting 4/30/24

[External Email]

Some people who received this message don't often get email from_ Learn why this is important

Hi,
| would like to know if items 2.9, 2.10, and 2.11 on the Consent Calendar can be deferred.

I am wondering why the city is buying animal food and supplies (item 2.9), and think this should be deferred since it's
strange that a city is buying animal food and supplies...| would like to know more about this before it is approved.

| would also like to know more about the construction of 10108-McLaughlin Avenue-ldlewood Drive Sanitary Sewer
Improvement Project (item 2.10), and 10382 — 2024 Mabury Yard Resurfacing Project (item 2.11).

Was there a fair bidding process for this project (item 2.10)? Where is the money coming from for these projects (item
2.10 and 2.11)?

| see that these projects are CEQA exempt.
How do these projects benefit the ordinary citizen in San Jose?

| would appreciate it if you could defer these items if it doesn't really help all citizens in San Jose, and until people are
more informed about it.

Thanks for your time and consideration,

Ann
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